Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2023
(1ter3)
Time
Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
2 January 2023 Mon
3 January 2023 Tue |University offices reopens
4 January 2023 Wed
5 January 2023 Thu
6 January 2023 Fri
7 January 2023 Sat
8 January 2023 Sun
9 January 2023 Mon
10 January 2023 Tue
11 January 2023 Wed
12 January 2023 Thu
13 January 2023 Fri
14 January 2023 Sat
15 January 2023 Sun
16 January 2023 Mon
17 January 2023 Tue
18 January 2023 Wed
19 January 2023 Thu
20 January 2023 Fri
21 January 2023 Sat
22 January 2023 Sun |Chinese New Year
23 January 2023 Mon
24 January 2023 Tue
25 January 2023 Wed
26 January 2023 Thu
27 January 2023 Fri
28 January 2023 Sat
29 January 2023 Sun
30 January 2023 Mon
31 January 2023 Tue




Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2023
(iter3)
Time
Day of Date DOW_SU_Dept calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
1 February 2023 Wed
2 February 2023 Thu
3 February 2023 Fri
4 February 2023 sat
5 February 2023 Sun
6 February 2023 Mon_|Hons week
7 February 2023 Tue |Hons week Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_LM GK| L] VDS_1004 Intr_LM] GK| L] VDS_1004
8 February 2023 Wed [Hons week Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004
9 February 2023 Thu_[Hons week
10 February 2023 Fri__|Hons week
11 February 2023 Sat
12 February 2023 Sun
13 February 2023 Mon | First term commences (start of classes for all students) Maritime | SK| L] VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L] VDS_1004
Intr_TE| RK| L] VDS_1004 Intr_TE[| RK[ L] VDS_1004
14 February 2023 Tue Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF L| Jan_Mouton_2015
Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046
SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb] LGG| L| VDS_1004
15 February 2023 Wed Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L] VDS_1004 | Tr&EcDev] JvdM]| L| VDS_1004 |An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK| L| VDS_3022
16 February 2023 Thu SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004__|Game_Th| IN| L] VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004
SysDyn| LV[ L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046
17 February 2023 Fri Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Tr&EcDev| JvdM] L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM] L] VDS_1004
18 February 2023 sat
19 February 2023 Sun
20 February 2023 Mon Maritime | SK| L] VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004__|Intr_TE[ RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK[ L] VDS_1004
21 February 2023 Tue Intr_TE[| RK] L] VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L] VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046
SM_Outb]| LGG| L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb] LGG| L| VDS_1004
22 February 2023 | Wed Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS 1004 [Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 [An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN] L| VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
GS_TE| JvR| L| VDS_3046
Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK]| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022
23 February 2023 Thu SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004__|Game_Th| IN| L] VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004
SysDyn| LV[ L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046
24 February 2023 Fri Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Tr&EcDev| JvdM] L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM] L] VDS_1004
25 February 2023 sat
26 February 2023 Sun
27 February 2023 Mon Maritime | SK| L] VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
Intr_TE| RK[ L] VDS_1004 Intr_TE[ RK[ L] VDS_1004
SM_Outh| LGG| S| Virtual SM_Outb]| LGG| S| Virtual SM_Outb| LGG| S| Virtual SM_Outb]| LGG| S| Virtual SM_Outh| LGG| S| Virtual |SM_Outb]| LGG| S| Virtual SM_Outb| LGG| S| Virtual SM_Outh| LGG| S| Virtual
28 February 2023 Tue Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK] L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG] L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF L] Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF L] Jan_Mouton_2015




Department Logistics

17:00

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2023
(iter3)
Time
Day of Date DOW_ SU_Dept_calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
1 March 2023 Wed Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 | Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 |An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM]| HF| L| VDS_1004
Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022
2 March 2023 Thu SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb]| LGG| L| VDS_1004 | Game_Th]| IN| L] VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JVR] L| VDS_1004
SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046
3 March 2023 Fri Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.] HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.] HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
4 March 2023 sat
5 March 2023 Sun
6 March 2023 Mon Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Tr&EcDev] JvdM | L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
Intr_TE| RK| L] VDS_3022 Intr_TE| RK| L] VDS_3022
SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb]| LGG| L| VDS_1004 __|SM_Outb| LGG] L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004
7 March 2023 Tue Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.] SV| L| VDS_3046
SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004
8 March 2023 Wed Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 | Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 _|An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM]| HF| L| VDS_1004
GS_TE| JVR| L| VDS_3046
Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022
9 March 2023 Thu SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004 | Game_Th]| IN| L] VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JVR] L| VDS_1004
SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046
10 March 2023 Fri Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.] HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
11 March 2023 sat
12 March 2023 Sun
13 March 2023 Mon Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
Intr_TE| RK| G| VDS_3022
SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004
14 March 2023 Tue Intr_TE| RK| S| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| S| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| S| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.] HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.] SV| L| VDS_3046
SM_Outb| LGG| L| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| L] VDS_1004
15 March 2023 Wed Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 | Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004 |An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022
16 March 2023 Thu SM_Outb| LGG| P| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| P| VDS_1004__|SM_Outb]| LGG| P| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JVR] L| VDS_1004
SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN] L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022
17 March 2023 Fri Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004
18 March 2023 sat
19 March 2023 Sun
20 March 2023 Mon Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004

Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004

Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004

[Human Rights Day (public holiday)

22 March 2023 Wed An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 GS_TE| JVR| L| VDS_3046

23 March 2023 Thu SM_Outb| LGG| E| VDS_1004 SM_Outb| LGG| E| VDS_1004 __|SM_Outb]| LGG| E| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM] JVR| L| VDS_1004
SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN] L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022

24 March 2023 Fri Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004

25 March 2023 sat

26 March 2023 Sun

27 March 2023 Mon nies Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004 Tr&EcDev| JvdM| L| VDS_1004

28 March 2023 Tue |Graduation ceremonies Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015

Metaheur.| SV| L] VDS_3046

Metaheur.| SV| L] VDS_3046

29 March 2023

Graduation ceremonies

Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004

Tr&EcDev] JvdM| L] VDS_1004

An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046

An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046

FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004

FC_LM]| HF| L| VDS_1004

Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022

Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022

Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022

30 March 2023

Thu

nies

SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046

SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046

Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022

Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022

Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004

Road_TM| JVR] L| VDS_1004

31 March 2023

nies / First term ends

Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015

Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015




Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2023
(iter3)
Time
Day of Date DOW_SU Dept calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
1 April 2023 Sat
2 April 2023 Sun
3 April 2023 Mon_|Recess
4 April 2023 Tue |Recess
5 April 2023 Wed | Recess
6 April 2023 Thu_|Recess / Passover (Pesach) dav 1
7 April 2023 Fri_|Recess / Good Friday (Public holiday)
8 April 2023 sat__|Recess
9 April 2023 Sun_|Recess
10 April 2023 Mon_|Recess / Family Day / Easter Mondav (Public holidav)
11 April 2023 Tue | Second term | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV] L] VDS_3046 Intr_Forc.| HF| L] Jan_Mouton_2015___|Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
12 April 2023 Wed An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN] L] VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
GS_TE| JvR| L| VDS_3046
Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022
13 April 2023 Thu |Passover (Pesach) day 8 Intr_TE| RK[ E] VDS_1004 Intr_TE[ RK] E| VDS_1004 Intr_TE| RK[ E] VDS_1004 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM] vR] L] VDS_1004
SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022
14 April 2023 Fri | Monday Timetable applies Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime | SK| L] VDS_3022 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 GS_TE| JVRI S| VDS_3022 GS_TE| JVRI S| VDS_3022 GS_TE| JVRI S| VDS 3022 |GS_TE| JvR| S| VDS_3022
Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton 2015 |Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015
15 April 2023 sat. |
16 April 2023 Sun |
17 April 2023 Mon Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime | SK| L] VDS_3022 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046
18 April 2023 Tue Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015___|Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
19 April 2023 Wed An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN] L] VDS_3046 FC_LM]| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022
20 April 2023 Thu SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV[ L] VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004
Viz_SCA|JL| L| VDS 3046 Viz SCA| JL| L| VDS _3046
21 April 2023 Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton 2015 | Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015
22 April 2023 sat__|Eid-ul-Fitr - tentative
23 April 2023 Sun
24 April 2023 Mon Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime | SK| L] VDS_3022 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvLProg.| SV| L| VDS_3046
25 April 2023 Tue | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.] SV| L] VDS_3046 Intr_Forc.| HF| L] Jan_Mouton_ 2015 |Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
26 April 2023 Wed An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN] L] VDS_3046 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L] VDS_1004
Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L VDS_3046 GS_TE| JVR| L| VDS_3046
Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM] GK] L| VDS_3022
27 April 2023 Thu_|Freedom Day (Public holiday)
28 April 2023 Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton 2015 __|Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015
29 April 2023 sat
30 April 2023 Sun




Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2023
(Iter3)
Time
Day of Date DOW_ SU_Dept_calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
1 May 2023 Mon_|Worker's Day (Public holiday)
2 May 2023 Tue Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Intr_Forc.] HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF[ L| Jan_Mouton_2015
3 May 2023 Wed Viz_SCA[ JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA[ JL] L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN[ L] VDS_3046 FC_LM[ HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022
4 May 2023 Thu SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JVR| L| VDS_1004
Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046
5 May 2023 Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015
6 May 2023 sat
7 May 2023 Sun
8 May 2023 Mon Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046
9 May 2023 Tue Metaheur. | SV| L| VDS_3046 Metaheur. | SV| L| VDS_3046 Intr_Forc. | HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| L] Jan_Mouton_2015
10 May 2023 Wed Viz_SCA[JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA[JL] L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 FC_LM[ HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
GS_TE| JVR| L| VDS_3046
Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L] VDS_3022
11 May 2023 Thu SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JVR| L| VDS_1004
Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046
12 May 2023 Fri Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| P| Jan_Mouton_2015
13 May 2023 sat
14 May 2023 Sun
15 May 2023 Mon Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 Maritime| SK| L| VDS_3022 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046
SM| LGG| L| VDS_1004 SM| LGG| L| VDS_1004
16 May 2023 Tue Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 Intr_Forc.] HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
Intr_LM| GK| E| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| E| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| E| VDS_3022
17 May 2023 Wed Viz_SCA[JL] L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA[JL] L| VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 FC_LM[ HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022 Intr_LM| GK| L| VDS_3022
18 May 2023 Thu SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L] VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JVR| L| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JvR| L] VDS_1004
Viz_SCA[ JL] L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA[ JL] L| VDS_3046
19 May 2023 Fri__|Second term ends SM| LGG| L| VDS_1004 SM| LGG] L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.] HF| P[ Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.] HF| P[ Jan_Mouton_2015
20 May 2023 sat
21 May 2023 Sun
22 May 2023 Mon | Examinations: June 1st opportunity SM| LGG| S| Virtual SM| LGG] S| Virtual SM| LGG| S| Virtual SM| LGG] S| Virtual SM| LGG| S| Virtual SM| LGG] S| Virtual SM] LGG| S| Virtual SM| LGG] S| Virtual
AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046
23 May 2023 Tue June 1st opportunity Metaheur.| SV| L VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046
24 May 2023 Wed_|Examinations: June 1st opportunity SM| LGG] L| VDS_1004 SM| LGG| L| VDS_1004 An.T&T.] HN| L] VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 FC_LM[ HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
25 May 2023 Thu inations: June 1st opportunity SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Road_TM| JvR| E| VDS_1004 Road_TM| JVR| E| VDS_1004
26 May 2023 Fri__|Examinations: June 1st opportunity SM| LGG] L| VDS_1004 SM| LGG] L| VDS_1004
27 May 2023 sat inations: June 1st opportunity
28 May 2023 Sun__| Examinations: June 1st opportunity
29 May 2023 Mon inations: June 1st opportunity AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046 AdvL.Prog.| SV| L| VDS_3046
SM| LGG] L| VDS_1004 SM| LGG] L| VDS_1004
30 May 2023 Tue June 1st opportunity Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046 | Metaheur.| SV| L| VDS_3046
31 May 2023 Wed | Examinations: June 1st opportunity SM| LGG] L| VDS_1004 SM| LGG| L| VDS_1004 An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 An.T&T.| HN| L] VDS_3046 FC_LM[ HF| L] VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004




Department Logistics

PG Timetable
Semester 1
2023
(Iter3)
Time
Day of Date DOW SU_Dept_calendar 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
1June 2023 Thu |Examinations: June 1st opportunity SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 SysDyn| LV| L| VDS_3046 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022 Game_Th| IN| L| VDS_3022
2 June 2023 Fri inations: June 1st opportunity SM| CL| L| VDS_1004 SM| CL| L| VDS_1004 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015 Intr_Forc.| HF| L| Jan_Mouton_2015
3 June 2023 Sat Examinations: June 1st opportunity
4 June 2023 Sun inati June 1st opportunity
5 June 2023 Mon |Examinations: June 1st opportunity SM| CL| L| VDS_1004 SM| CL| L| VDS_1004
6 June 2023 Tue inati June 1st opportunity Intr_Forc.| HF| E| Jan_| _Forc.| HF| E| Jan_Mouto|Intr_Forc.| HF| E| Jan_Mouton_|Intr_Forc.| HF| E| Jan_Mouton |
7 June 2023 Wed _[Examinations: June 1st opportunity SM| CL| L| VDS_1004 SM| CL| L| vDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
8 June 2023 Thu inations: June 1st opportunity Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046
9 June 2023 Fri Examinations: June 1st opportunity
10 June 2023 Sat inati June 1st opportunity
11 June 2023 Sun
12 June 2023 Mon June 2nd opportunity
13 June 2023 Tue _|Examinations: June 2nd opportunity SM| CL| L| VDS_1004 SM| CL| L| vDS_1004 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046
14 June 2023 Wed inations: June 2nd opportunity FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
15 June 2023 Thu _|Examinations: June 2nd opportunity SM| CL| L| VDS_1004 SM| CL| L| vDS_1004 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046 Viz_SCA| JL| L| VDS_3046
16 June 2023 Fri Youth Day (Public holiday)
17 June 2023 Sat Examinations: June 2nd opportunity
18 June 2023 Sun inati June 2nd opportunity
19 June 2023 Mon |Examinations: June 2nd opportunity
20 June 2023 Tue inati June 2nd opportunity
21 June 2023 Wed [Examinations: June 2nd opportunity SM| LGG| E| VDS_1004 SM| LGG| E| VDS_1004 SM| LGG| E| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
22 June 2023 Thu inati June 2nd opportunity
23 June 2023 Fri Examinations: June 2nd opportunity
24 June 2023 Sat inati June 2nd opportunity
25 June 2023 Sun Examinations: June 2nd opportunity
26 June 2023 Mon inati June 2nd opportunity
27 June 2023 Tue Examinations: June 2nd opportunity
28 June 2023 Wed inations: June 2nd opportunity FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004 FC_LM| HF| L| VDS_1004
29 June 2023 Thu |Examinations: June 2nd opportunity / Eid-ul-Adha - tentative
30 June 2023 Fri inati June 2nd opportunity / First ends
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